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Women / XS / B
Session: UR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Vanderbilt1790
Intregrity Fayette

9.100 9.200 9.5509.350 37.200
3 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Kailee Bryan1774
Intregrity Fayette

8.950 9.400 9.4009.100 36.850
7T 1T 3T 4 2 

2 

Tori Hinton2608
Vitality Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 9.4509.100 36.800
2 7 3T 3 3 

3 

Allie Hochstetler2574
Future

8.850 9.400 9.2008.850 36.300
9T 1T 7T 5 4 

4 

Ava Thompson2621
Vitality Gymnastics

8.450 9.050 9.5009.250 36.250
14 8T 2 2 5 

5 

Gianna Aulet386
Olympic Academy

9.050 9.350 8.7509.000 36.150
4 3 5T 10 6 

6 

Emma LeFevre2576
Future

9.000 9.050 9.0008.750 35.800
5T 8T 9 7 7 

7 

Maci Dennis1777
Intregrity Fayette

9.350 8.800 8.8508.600 35.600
1 12 11 8 8 

8 

Gabby Webb1791
Intregrity Fayette

8.850 9.200 8.5008.700 35.250
9T 5T 10 13 9T

9T

Braylee Brown2569
Future

8.750 9.000 9.1508.350 35.250
11 10 14 6 9T

9T

Emeri Elston2604
Vitality Gymnastics

8.700 9.300 8.3008.850 35.150
12T 4 7T 14 11 

11 

Reese Westall2591
Future

9.000 8.850 8.7008.550 35.100
5T 11 12 11 12 

12 

Tenley Thomas2588
Future

8.950 8.750 8.8008.500 35.000
7T 13 13 9 13 

13 

Cortney Crabtree1776
Intregrity Fayette

8.700 8.500 8.6009.000 34.800
12T 14 5T 12 14 

14 
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